Humidity and Dew-Point Instruments
77
SCI
Sensor Communication Interface
The Sensor Communication Interface is designed to
easily access the settings of Michell Relative Humidity
transmitters. Using a USB connection means that there is

Please note: Michell Instruments adopts a continuous development program which sometimes necessitates specifi cation changes
without notice. Please contact us for latest version. Ref: SCI-Control_1001US_P
Order Codes
Description Code
SCI, sensor communication
interface kit. Includes:
SCI-DIG-SET
Carrying Case
SCI Unit plus software on CD-
ROM
USB and Instrument Cable (see
options below)
Accessories and spare parts
Cable SCI - M-12 A000310
Cable SCI - M-8 A000311
Cable SCI USB A000312
Cable SCI - Header 4P A000313
Cable SCI - 4 wire Cable A000314
Humidity and Dew-Point Instruments
78
Email: sales@pmc1.com
Web: www.michell.com/us/rh